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Position Other Positions Held
City Administrator

Police Chief

Public Works Director

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Finance Manager

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Gas Utility Supervisor
Police Officer (Detective)
Building Official

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

City Clerk

City Planner

Water Utility Supervisor
Fire Captain

Gas Technician Il - 1lI

Police Officer

Police Officer (Detective)
Streets Maintenance Super.
Water System Op Il - |lI
Assistant To City Administrator
Gas Technician Il - 1lI
Administrative Assistant

Police Officer

City

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Department
Administrative Services
Police

Public Works

Fire

Fire

Administrative Services
Police

Police

Fire

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Police

Administrative Services
Police

Police

Police

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Fire

Public Works

Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Public Works

Police

Police

Total Wages
$114,392
$107,299
$98,465
$89,636
$89,268
$84,317
$81,092
$80,511
$80,353
$80,301
$77,852
$77,470
$74,474
$73,458
$73,258
$72,930
$72,060
$71,789
$67,930
$66,837
$65,443
$65,277
$64,891
$63,138
$62,579
$62,337
$60,641
$59,767
$59,104
$58,228



31.

32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Park/Facilities Maintenance
Superintendent

Water System Op Il - IlI
Assistant Engineer
Administrative Assistant
Police Officer

Fire Fighter | - Engineer
Police Officer

Account Tech |

Gas Technician Il - 1lI
Fire Fighter | - Engineer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Street Maintenance Operator Il - IlI

Assistant Civil Engineer/Air Quality
Specialist

Fire Fighter | - Engineer

Account Tech Il

Building Permit Tech
Administrative Specialist
Maintenance Worker | - Il
Mechanic | - Il

Maintenance Worker | - Il Streets
Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Maintenance Worker | - Il
Account Tech

Police Officer

Administrative Staff Assistant
Golf Course Manager
Maintenance Worker I-1l / Streets

Account Tech

Susanville

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Administrative Services

Public Works
Public Works
Fire

Police

Fire

Police
Administrative Services
Public Works
Fire

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works

Fire

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Administrative Services
Police

Public Works

Golf

Public Works

Administrative Services

$58,018

$57,748
$55,993
$55,656
$55,458
$54,415
$53,447
$52,971
$51,748
$51,631
$50,942
$50,793
$50,078
$48,805

$48,618
$47,794
$44,985
$42,099
$42,059
$41,656
$37,738
$37,271
$36,772
$34,253
$30,503
$29,993
$29,539
$26,380
$24,772
$23,126



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Maintenance Worker I-1l / Gas
Community Services Officer
Community Service Officer - P/T
Maintenance

Youth Service Officer - P/T
Fire Battalion Chief

Reserve Police Officer
Maintenance

Pro Shop Worker
Administrative Staff Assistant
Pro Shop Worker

Project Manager

Pro Shop Worker
Maintenance

Cook

Carts

Restaurant Waitress/Waiter
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember - Mayor
Carts

Parks Maintenance Worker - P/T
Restaurant Waitress/Waiter
Cook

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Carts

Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Susanville

Public Works

Police

Police

Golf

Police

Fire

Police

Golf

Golf

Administrative Services
Golf

Administrative Services
Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Golf

Administrative Services
Golf

Golf

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Golf

$20,876
$17,134
$16,328
$15,001
$11,675
$9,671
$8,578
$8,462
$7,615
$6,187
$5,847
$4,978
$4,881
$4,604
$4,451
$4,338
$3,852
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,040
$2,923
$1,476
$1,442
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$810



