	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$114,392
2.	Police Chief		Susanville	Police	\$107,299
3.	Public Works Director		Susanville	Public Works	\$98,465
4.	Fire Captain		Susanville	Fire	\$89,636
5.	Fire Chief		Susanville	Fire	\$89,268
6.	Finance Manager		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$84,317
7.	Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$81,092
8.	Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$80,511
9.	Fire Captain		Susanville	Fire	\$80,353
10.	Engineer		Susanville	Public Works	\$80,301
11.	Police Lieutenant		Susanville	Police	\$77,852
12.	Gas Utility Supervisor		Susanville	Public Works	\$77,470
13.	Police Officer (Detective)		Susanville	Police	\$74,474
14.	Building Official		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$73,458
15.	Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$73,258
16.	Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$72,930
17.	Police Sergeant		Susanville	Police	\$72,060
18.	City Clerk		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$71,789
19.	City Planner		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$67,930
20.	Water Utility Supervisor		Susanville	Public Works	\$66,837
21.	Fire Captain		Susanville	Fire	\$65,443
22.	Gas Technician II - III		Susanville	Public Works	\$65,277
23.	Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$64,891
24.	Police Officer (Detective)		Susanville	Police	\$63,138
25.	Streets Maintenance Super.		Susanville	Public Works	\$62,579
26.	Water System Op II - III		Susanville	Public Works	\$62,337
27.	Assistant To City Administrator		Susanville	Administrative Services	\$60,641
28.	Gas Technician II - III		Susanville	Public Works	\$59,767
29.	Administrative Assistant		Susanville	Police	\$59,104
30.	Police Officer		Susanville	Police	\$58,228

31.	Park/Facilities Maintenance Superintendent	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$58,018
32.	Water System Op II - III	Susanville	Public Works	\$57,748
33.	Assistant Engineer	Susanville	Public Works	\$55,993
34.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville	Fire	\$55,656
35.	Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$55,458
36.	Fire Fighter I - Engineer	Susanville	Fire	\$54,415
37.	Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$53,447
38.	Account Tech I	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$52,971
39.	Gas Technician II - III	Susanville	Public Works	\$51,748
40.	Fire Fighter I - Engineer	Susanville	Fire	\$51,631
41.	Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$50,942
42.	Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$50,793
43.	Street Maintenance Operator II - III	Susanville	Public Works	\$50,078
44.	Assistant Civil Engineer/Air Quality Specialist	Susanville	Public Works	\$48,805
45.	Fire Fighter I - Engineer	Susanville	Fire	\$48,618
46.	Account Tech II	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$47,794
47.	Building Permit Tech	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$44,985
48.	Administrative Specialist	Susanville	Public Works	\$42,099
49.	Maintenance Worker I - II	Susanville	Public Works	\$42,059
50.	Mechanic I - III	Susanville	Public Works	\$41,656
51.	Maintenance Worker I - II Streets	Susanville	Public Works	\$37,738
52.	Meter Reader	Susanville	Public Works	\$37,271
53.	Meter Reader	Susanville	Public Works	\$36,772
54.	Maintenance Worker I - II	Susanville	Public Works	\$34,253
55.	Account Tech	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$30,503
56.	Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$29,993
57.	Administrative Staff Assistant	Susanville	Public Works	\$29,539
58.	Golf Course Manager	Susanville	Golf	\$26,380
59.	Maintenance Worker I-II / Streets	Susanville	Public Works	\$24,772
60.	Account Tech	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$23,126

61.	Maintenance Worker I-II / Gas	Susanville	Public Works	\$20,876
62.	Community Services Officer	Susanville	Police	\$17,134
63.	Community Service Officer - P/T	Susanville	Police	\$16,328
64.	Maintenance	Susanville	Golf	\$15,001
65.	Youth Service Officer - P/T	Susanville	Police	\$11,675
66.	Fire Battalion Chief	Susanville	Fire	\$9,671
67.	Reserve Police Officer	Susanville	Police	\$8,578
68.	Maintenance	Susanville	Golf	\$8,462
69.	Pro Shop Worker	Susanville	Golf	\$7,615
70.	Administrative Staff Assistant	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$6,187
71.	Pro Shop Worker	Susanville	Golf	\$5,847
72.	Project Manager	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$4,978
73.	Pro Shop Worker	Susanville	Golf	\$4,881
74.	Maintenance	Susanville	Golf	\$4,604
75.	Cook	Susanville	Golf	\$4,451
76.	Carts	Susanville	Golf	\$4,338
77.	Restaurant Waitress/Waiter	Susanville	Golf	\$3,852
78.	Councilmember	Susanville	City Council	\$3,600
79.	Councilmember	Susanville	City Council	\$3,600
80.	Councilmember	Susanville	City Council	\$3,600
81.	Councilmember	Susanville	City Council	\$3,600
82.	Councilmember - Mayor	Susanville	City Council	\$3,600
83.	Carts	Susanville	Golf	\$3,040
84.	Parks Maintenance Worker - P/T	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$2,923
85.	Restaurant Waitress/Waiter	Susanville	Golf	\$1,476
86.	Cook	Susanville	Golf	\$1,442
87.	Planning Commissioner	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$900
88.	Planning Commissioner	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$900
89.	Planning Commissioner	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$900
90.	Planning Commissioner	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$900
91.	Planning Commissioner	Susanville	Administrative Services	\$900
92.	Carts	Susanville	Golf	\$810